R aa8-2013

R-298-2012
Contract #: 277-2011

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS
Jim Gray Richard Moloney
Mayor Acting Commissioner

CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: ABR Construction Inc,
Project Name: Lexington Mall Sanitary Sewer Trunk Reali

Contract Number and Date: __ # 166-2011

Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of previous Change Orders to Date Dollar Amount
A. Original Contract Amount: $555,431.65
B. Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders: $0 |
C. Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order: $555,431.65
Current Change Order

D. Amount of this Change Order: 028.06 -
E. New Contract Amount Including this Change Order: $561.459.71

SIGNATURE LINES
Project Manager: m

Reviewed By:

Ny 1/ W </1/iz

200 East Main Street . Lexington, KY 40507 . (859) 425-2255 . www . lexingtonky.gov
HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS
Jim Gray Richard Moloney
Mayor Acting Commissioner

Change Order

Change Order No.1 (Final)
Lexington Mall Sanitary Sewer Trunk Realignment
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality

Owner: Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
200 East Main Street
Lexington KY, 40507

Contractor:  ABR Construction Inc.
555 West Fourth Street
Lexington K'Y, 40508

SUMMARY OF INFORMATION
Date of Change Order: 05/03/2012
Date of Contract: 04/28/2011
Date of Notice to Proceed: 07/11/2011
Date of Contract Completion: 12/12/2011
Change in Contract Time (Calendar Days): 0
Original Contract Amount: $555,431.65
Previous Change Order Total: $0
Current Contract Amount: $555,431.65
Change Order #1 Amount: $6,028.06
New Contract Amount Including Change Orders: $561,459.71
Percent of Change from Original Contract Amount: 1%

200 East Main Street . Lexington, KY 40507 . (859) 425-2255 . www.lexingtonky.gov
HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS
Jim Gray Richard Moloney
Mayor Acting Commissioner

Change Order Signature Sheet

Change Order # 1 (Final)
Contract # 166-2011
Add $6,028.06

Lexington Mall Sanitary Sewer Trunk Realignment
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality

SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER ACCEPTED

v JRSIEDIR e o) ool
o Christian Ach, ABR Construction

RECOMMENDED
Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government

Date: q . dE‘ZD(Z— By?

Rick Day, Construction Manage*

REVIEWED
Lexjfigtop F Wrnment
Date: §: F-12- y: AL,

Charles Martin, Division Director

APPROVED

Lexington Fayette-urb@n Co’/:nty Government
Date:_ (p-l\-[2. By:

Jim Gray, Mayo( ) U U

200 East Main Street . Lexington, KY 40507 . (859) 425-2255 . www.lexingtonky.gov
HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



