LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT Date: May 7, 2012
CONTRACT MODIFICATION Project: Lexington Distillery District Improvements Project
Location: Manchester Street corridor
Te'tcantracton): Stantl Assockiies, Inc. Contract No: 84-2011 Contract Modification No. 1
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications;
__ﬁ”d >%mo_.x Description of changes Units | Quantity | Unit Price | Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
ADD |Conduct detailed field investigations in the Distillery $ - |8 -
District, as the second step of the environmental review. $ - $ 83,202.00
$ - $ -
$ - $ =
$ g $ s
$ - $ >
$ = $ .
$ = $ o
$ s $ .
$ - $ -
$ - $ -
$ 4 $ -
$ . $ .
Total decrease $ -
Total increase $ 83.202.00
Net increase in contract price $ 83,202.00
Current Contract Amount = $418,000.00 ) __z@,z Contract Amount = $501,202.00
Recommended by (L A \\Mu\n\_ﬁ\ (Proj. Engr.) Date wﬂ\ ._,\ /[t
Accepted by Py (Contractor) Date ,
Approved by IREI\: (Urban Co. Engr.) Date ..ﬂ \ N\\ 22—
Approved by D (Commissioner) Date
Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date

Pagetof 1




aled 10Ae

V/N :8lep uona|jdwoo 10.ljuod uo 108}

V/N :S1S0O 8oueUSlUIBW pue uolelado uo 10843
ON~  S8A iPpapusixa aq sa1oljod 8y} ||Im ‘,S8A, §
ON X S8A ¢ obeianod sourinsul JO Juaixa 10 uonelidxs 108je abueyd syl [lIIA

A1esseoaN JON™ X S8A~ ¢ paulelqo useq A18ins JO JUsSU0o SeH

Vv/N :Siojoesuoo swud J8ylo uo abueys siy) Jo 19943

‘ure|dxa ‘S8, 4l

ON X S®A ¢loeloud ay) jo azis 1eaisAyd ayy Jaye abueys paesodoud [jipa

ON X SoA £pIq 8yeussye ue sbueyo pasodolid s|

MBIADI
|eluswWuUOlIAUS JO Yed se suonebiisaaul pialj pajielep aplAcid :ebueyd 10} Alssaoap

I “ON NOILVOIdIAOW LOVHLINOD

H10cv8 'ON LOVHINOD|  3HNVHO HO4 NOLLYIIHILSNr

sjuswanoldw| Jouysig Algjjisig uojbuixe 11 D3rOHd

Z Jo g ebed




